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Single Mode Patch Cord, LC typed, SC typed, Simplex and Duplex 

Order Info.

DescriptionPart No.

Single Mode Fiber Patch cord, Duplex LC, XX meter      (XX = length.  3m = 03, 15 = 15)FC-SM-LC-D-XX

FEATURES
• High Temperature Stability                
• Good Flexibility
• Good Durability                                          
• Low insertion loss and back reflection loss
• Standard: Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Functions
• Data Center
• Telecommunications
• Gigabit switch equipment terminations
• High Speed Networking 

Features 
•    Simplex & duplex
• Standard or custom lengths 
• APC or UPC polish 
• LSZH or PVC 
• Delivered in customer-specified lengths

MULTIMODESINGLEMODE

≤0.25dBTypical <=0.2dB, Maximum<=0.3dBInsertion Loss

≥55 dB (UPC)Return Loss

≤0.1Repeatability

≤0.2 dB typical change, 1000matingDurability

≤0.2dBInterchangeability

>50NTensile strength

-40 to + 80˚C (-40F to -176 F)Operating Temperature

SPECIFICATIONS

Remarks : LC, SC Simplex, Duplex, Multimode available, please contact info@cablepulse.net


